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General information about company
Scrip code 532841
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE280HO01015
Name of the company Sahyadri Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 )7Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of i(;iéhocﬁders fullé’ peiltld paid-up | underlying ;};?crie(SVH) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder up equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) & & Total as a
(II) shares . ={V)+ o % of
dmn held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) g X |egy | 0Bl |(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 18 6399991 6399991 | 66.94 6399991 6399991 | 66.94
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12021 3161509 3161509 |33.06 3161509 3161509 | 33.06
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12039 9561500 9561500 | 100 9561500 9561500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. OF No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares : ) . shares (XII) | - * bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of naeriyng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . " held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Ssa | dematerialized
(I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) T 66.94 6399991
Group
(B) Public 33.06 3094301
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9494292
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharoe holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (1) (I11) equity equit Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Y Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
shares o Class eg: | Class ota
held (IV) held VD V)+ Asa % of X . Total Voting
) (VD | (A+BHC2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu " | ; 6366389 6366389 | 66.58 6366389 6366389 | 66.58
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 33602 33602 |0.35 33602 33602 | 0.35
(specify)
(Slu)b_TOtal (A) 18 6399991 6399991 | 66.94 6399991 6399991 | 66.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 18 6399991 6399991 | 66.94 6399991 6399991 | 66.94
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63) Institutions/ Banks 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
flu)b'TOtal (B) 1 1000 1000 |0.01 1000 1000 |0.01
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 11390 2095585 2095585 [ 21.92 2095585 2095585 21.92
i.Individual
shareholders
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holding nominal
share capital up to
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 528438 528438 |[5.53 528438 528438 |[5.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) Any Other 621 536486 536486 |5.61 536486 536486 |5.61
(specify)
(53“)"'T°ta1 (B) 12020 3160509 3160509 | 33.05 3160509 3160509 | 33.05
Total Public
Shareholding 12021 3161509 3161509 | 33.06 3161509 3161509 | 33.06
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12039 9561500 9561500 | 100 9561500 9561500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12039 9561500 9561500 | 100 9561500 9561500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. B SNATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o\ (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.58 6366389
(d) 0.35 33602
(Slu)b'TOta‘ (A) 66.94 6399991
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.94 6399991
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 1000
Sub-Total (B) 001 1000
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 21.92 2028477
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(a(ii)) 5.53 528438
(e) 5.61 536386
Sub-Total (B) 33.05 3093301
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

33.06 3094301
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9494292
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 9494292
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3 4 5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

JIGAR
JAYESH
PATEL

PATEL
VALLABHBHAI
LALJIBHAI
HUF

VIPUL
VALLABH
PATEL

PURUSHOTTAMBHALI
LALJIBHAI PATEL

JIGNESH
PATEL

PATEL

PURUSHOTTAM
LALJIBHAI HUF

SATYEN
VALLABHBHALI
PATEL

PAN (II)

DHIPP3902G

AABHP6765L

AAXPP9032G | AAXPP9168M | AAZPP8484C

AAFHP3554H

AARPP6166B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

23187

74300

133300 141008 284096

291300

324326

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

23187

74300

133300 141008 284096

291300

324326

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.24

0.78

1.39 1.47 2.97

3.05

3.39

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

23187

74300

133300 141008 284096

291300

324326

Class eg:y

Total

23187

74300

133300 141008 284096

291300

324326

Total as a %

0.24

0.78

1.39 1.47 2.97
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.24 0.78 1.39
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.47

2.97

3.05

3.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of 23187 74300 133300

141008
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL
BHARATIBEN
PURUSHOTTAM

PATEL PARVATI
VALLABHBHAI

GEETA
SATYEN
PATEL

VALLABBHAI
LALJIBHAI
PATEL

PATEL
HARSHA
JAYESH

PATEL
PURNA
CHETAN

SHILPA J
PATEL

PAN (II)

AEJPP2906F

AEGPP3710G

AIMPP1689C

AAXPP9221B

AFGPP7215R

AETPP1649B

AIHPPO038L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

348125

419803

495000

500471

515400

520000

564150

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

348125

419803

495000

500471

515400

520000

564150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

4.39

5.18

5.23

5.39

5.44

59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

348125

419803

495000

500471

515400

520000

564150

Class eg:y

Total

348125

419803

495000

500471

515400

520000

564150

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.64

4.39

5.18

5.23

5.39

5.44

5.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

4.39

5.18

5.23

5.39

5.44

5.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

348125

419803

495000

500471

515400

520000

564150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL CHETAN
PURUSHOTTAM

TRILOCHANA VIPUL
PATEL

PATEL JAYESH
PURUSHOTTAM

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAXPP9222C

AKDPP7378K

ABAPP3184D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

574323

578250

579350

6366389

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

574323

578250

579350

6366389

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.01

6.05

6.06

66.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

574323

578250

579350

6366389

Class eg:y

Total

574323

578250

579350

6366389

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.01

6.05

6.06

66.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.05 6.06 66.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

574323 578250 579350 6366389

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM ROOFING PRODUCTS LTD

PAN (1)

AAACP6091R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33602

33602

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

33602

33602

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33602

33602

Class eg:y

Total

33602

33602

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.35
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35 0.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 33602 33602

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OM PRAKASH CHUGH .

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPC3316K

AARFP3029P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95678

225000

320678

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

95678

225000

320678

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.35

3.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

95678

225000

320678

Class eg:y

Total

95678

225000

320678

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35

3.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

file:///E:/d drive/CS from 14 June 2021/SIL/CS/2021-22/BSE/Quarterly Complaince/SHP/Sept/SHP Report.html

19/25



11/26/21, 12:14 PM SHP Report.html

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1 2.35 3.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95678 225000 320678

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

6

7

Category

Trusts

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURYATEJ ADVISORS LLP

PAN (II)

ABYFS1073Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

281

257

1

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

9275

67544

76280

88946

181400

291941

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2500

9275

67544

76280

88946

181400

291941

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.1

0.71

0.8

0.93

1.9

3.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500

9275

67544

76280

88946

181400

291941

Class eg:y

Total

2500

9275

67544

76280

88946

181400

291941
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Total as a % of 0.03 0.1 0.71 0.8 0.93 1.9 3.05
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.03 0.1 0.71 0.8 0.93 1.9 3.05
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500 9275 67544 76280 88846 181400 291941

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

621

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

536486

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

536486

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 536486
Class eg:y

Total 536486
Total as a % of 5.62
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 562
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 536386
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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